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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITY
APRIL Saturday 114123 SchoolReopening
Thursday 4/5/23 Online summer camp
MAY (English spoken class)
Monday to B/5/23 Teachers training programme
Saturday to13/5/23
JUNE Thursday 116123 Reopening for staff
Tuesday 2016123 SchoolReopening
Saturday 2116123 Yoga Day
JULY Saturday 17123 Doctor day
Wednesday 5/7/23 Plantation Day
Monday 10/7/123 Fireless cooking
Wednesday 1217/23 Paper Bag making
Wednesday 2617123 Kargil vijay day
AUGUST Monday 716123 Preparation of Independence day
Saturday 12/8/23 Youthday
15181223 Independence Day
Tuesday
Tuesday 29/8/23 National sport Day
Wednesday 30/8/23 Rakhi making
SEPTEMBER Monday 4/9/23 Preparation of teachers day
Tuesday 5/9/23 Teachers day
Wednesday 6/9/23 Janmashlami aclivity
Friday 8/9/23 Literacy Day
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MONTH DAY DATE ACTIVITY -
Thursday 14/9/23 Hindi diwas
Salurday 23/9/23 Drawing competition
OCTOBER Monday 2/10/23 Gandhi Jayanti
Monday 09/10/23 First Term Exam
Sunday 15/10/23 Navaratri
Tuesday 24/10/23 Dussehra
NOVEMBER Wednesday 1111123 M.P. Foundation Day
Thursday 2/11/23 to Sport Day
05/11/23
Thursday 9/11/23 Diwali
Saturday 11111423 National Education Day
Tuesday 14/11/23 Childrens Day
Thursday 16/11/23 Music seminar
DECEMBER Saturday 9/12/23 Tour
Saturday 16/12/23 Art/Craft competition
Saturday 23/12/23 X-mas celebration
Saturday 3012123 Science exhibition
JANUARY Monday 1/1/24 New year celebralion
Saturday 13/1/24 Kite making competition
Friday 2011724 Preparation of republic day
FEBRUARY Monday 20/2/24 Story writing competition
Monday 2712124 Second term exam
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